
 Freedom

Cross Country Varsity Schedule    (as of 08-02-16)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Leaves Dismissal Comments

Thursday, Aug 25, 2016

Game 2:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Gibraltar High School 11:15AM    

Tuesday, Aug 30, 2016

Invitational 4:00PM Away vs. Iola-
Scandinavia 

Iola-Scandinavia High
School 

2:00PM    MS Open @ 4:00p.m. Girl's
HS Open @4:30p.m. Boy's
HS Open @ 5:15p.m.

Friday, Sep 2, 2016

Invitational 4:00PM Multiple Schools Freedom High School
Irish Waters Golf
Course 

    MS 3:30 Boys JV 4:00 Boys
Varsity 4:35 Girls JV 5:10
Girls Varsity 5:45

Thursday, Sep 8, 2016

Invitational 4:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Mayville Golf Course 1:30PM 1:15PM   

Tuesday, Sep 13, 2016

Invitational 4:00PM vs. Multiple Schools, Bonduel High School 2:30PM 2:15PM   

Saturday, Sep 17, 2016

Invitational 10:00AM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Saint Lawrence
Seminary High School 

7:45AM    39th Hilltopper St.
Lawrence Seminary High
School Cross Country Meet

Saturday, Sep 24, 2016

Invitational 9:00AM vs. Multiple Schools, Lake Breeze Golf Club 7:15AM    

Friday, Sep 30, 2016

Invitational 6:45PM Away vs. Princeton Spring Brook Resort
Golf Course, WI Dells 

3:15PM 3:00PM   

Friday, Oct 7, 2016

Invite 4:00PM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Northbrook Country
Club 

2:00PM 1:45PM   

Saturday, Oct 15, 2016

Conference
Meet 

11:00AM Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Riverside Golf Course 9:00AM    NEC Conference meet for
Varsity & JV teams

Saturday, Oct 22, 2016

WIAA
Sectional 

TBD Away vs. Multiple
Schools, 

Two Rivers High
School 

    

javascript:view_note('873573_376')
javascript:view_note('873574_376')
javascript:view_note('873541_376')
javascript:view_note('873578_376')
javascript:view_note('873581_376')
javascript:view_note('873582_376')
javascript:view_note('873586_376')
javascript:view_note('873589_376')
javascript:view_note('873590_376')
javascript:view_note('873594_376')
javascript:view_note('806578_376')

